
優勝 準優勝 第三位 第四位

八幡浜工業 多度津 香川中央 池田

愛媛県 香川県 香川県 徳島県

津田　孝司郎 佐藤　光 河野裕太 柗井宏太

愛媛県(1) 愛媛県(2) 香川県(1) 高知県(1)

八幡浜工業 八幡浜工業 香川中央 高知東

西山凌代 大平桂太郎 河本　宗一郎 細川　献介

香川県(1) 香川県(2) 愛媛県(1) 愛媛県(2)

高松北 多度津 八幡浜工業 八幡浜工業

鴨居正和 竹内勇人 板場蓮 川西忠

香川県(1) 香川県(2) 徳島県(3) 徳島県(1)

香川中央 多度津 穴吹 池田

湯田敬太 近藤正樹 近藤　雅貴 中橋　翔

香川県(1) 徳島県(1) 愛媛県(1) 愛媛県(2)

高松北 穴吹 八幡浜工業 八幡浜工業

永井凌太 高橋聖也 松本　茂大 笹方　雄司

香川県(1) 徳島県(1) 愛媛県(1) 愛媛県(2)

香川中央 池田 八幡浜工業 八幡浜工業

二宮　龍悟 多田竜也 佐伯　克之 井掛誠

愛媛県(1) 香川県(1) 愛媛県(3) 徳島県(1)

八幡浜工業 多度津 北条 穴吹

三好佑樹 塩崎　敦史 田邊　仁 上松　祐輝

香川県(1) 愛媛県(1) 愛媛県(2) 愛媛県(3)

香川中央 八幡浜工業 八幡浜工業 北条

津田　大健 田所　政勝 宮本　亮吾 久保博康

愛媛県(3) 愛媛県(2) 愛媛県(1) 高知県(1)

八幡浜工業 北条 八幡浜工業 土佐塾

120kg

96kg

学校対抗

第53回　全国高等学校選抜レスリング大会四国地区予選会

50kg

84kg

55kg

60kg

66kg

74kg


